Project:
Type:
Part #:
Surface Mounts
Trimless Surface
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-J-Box or E26 JA8JA8

Ø11" 0.9"
1.9"
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
Seamless Edge
Frosted Acrylic
5"
9"
7"
11"
Trimless Surface
J-Box or E26
Shown with E26 BaseShown with E26 Base
ACCESSORIES
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-TSM-5R-12W-5CCT-WH 120V 12w 850 50/40/35/30/27K >90
LED-TSM-7R-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1,100 50/40/35/30/27K >90
LED-TSM-9R-18W-5CCT-WH 120V 18w 1,300 50/40/35/30/27K >90
LED-TSM-11R-20W-5CCT-WH 120V 20w 1,500 50/40/35/30/27K >90
Accessory Description
TSM-7R-EMB-UNV 7” Surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-7R -EMB-EMPTY-UNV 7” Empty surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-9R -EMB-UNV 9” Surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-9R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV 9” Empty surface mount pancake EMB
LED-EMB-25W-HV-0/10V-2P Remote EMB for fixtures up to 25W
Accessory Description
STM-JBX-6-WH 6’ Stem Mount (Adjustable length) White Finish
STM-JBX-6-BLK 6’ Stem Mount (Adjustable length) Black Finish
EMERGENCY BACKUP